
 

  Internet classes:  ARTS 1301-0006, ARTS 1303-0001, ARTS 1303-0002 

 
Name:   Maria A. Alcoser                                     Campus:    Distance Learning                                     Semester:  Fall 2024 
 
Office #:   Online                                                     Phone Number:  Online                                                   Email:  maalcoser@coastalbend.edu 
                                    
   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am-
9:30am      

9:45am-
11:15am      

11:15am-
12:15pm      

12:15pm-
1:15pm       

1:30pm-
3:30pm      

5:30pm-
6:30pm 

Office Hours (student 
conferencing) 

Virtual Office Hours 

Office Hours (student 
conferencing) 

Virtual Office Hours 

Office Hours (student 
conferencing) 

Virtual Office Hours 

Office Hours (student 
conferencing) 

Virtual Office Hours 
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